
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Ulrika Hammarström UPK Erma 5 2 6 2 6 1 6 4 1 1 6 6 4 4 6 1 40 21

2 Anna Ölund UPK Walther GSP 5 2 5 2 6 1 6 4 2 1 4 4 4 4 2 1 34 19

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Anton Johansson UPK 6 2 5 2 6 1 6 4 3 1 6 6 6 6 4 1 42 23

2 Ulrika Hammarström UPK Feinwerkbau 6 2 6 2 6 1 5 3 4 1 4 4 4 4 5 1 40 18

3 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 2 6 2 5 1 5 4 4 1 3 3 4 4 4 1 37 18

4 Eric Renström UPK 5 2 3 2 6 1 5 4 3 1 4 4 5 5 5 1 36 20

5 Lars Sjöberg UPK Walther GSP 6 2 5 2 6 1 5 3 3 1 2 2 5 5 4 1 36 17

6 Magnus Adolfsson UPK 5 2 6 2 6 1 4 3 6 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 36 15

7 Lennart Löfgren Sikeå PK 5 2 4 2 6 1 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 1 35 18

8 Anna Ölund UPK High Standard 6 2 3 1 6 1 5 3 3 1 4 4 3 3 5 1 35 16

9 Arvid Lejon UPK 5 2 5 2 6 1 5 3 3 1 4 4 3 3 3 1 34 17

10 Anders Segerbrant UPK 5 2 5 2 6 1 5 3 3 1 2 2 4 4 3 1 33 16

11 Arne Karlsson UPK 3 1 4 2 4 1 6 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 30 12

12 Magnus Sidh UPK 3 2 4 2 6 1 3 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 27 15

13 Harry Brännström UPK 6 2 4 2 6 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 25 9

14 Leif Geijer UPK 2 1 1 1 6 1 3 3 4 1 2 2 1 1 4 1 23 11

15 Mattias Jonsson UPK K17 3 2 4 2 4 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 19 10

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Anton Johansson UPK 6 2 6 2 6 1 6 4 4 1 3 3 5 5 6 1 42 19

2 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 2 4 2 6 1 6 4 6 1 4 4 3 3 4 1 39 18

3 Lennart Löfgren Sikeå PK 6 2 6 2 6 1 6 4 4 1 2 2 3 3 6 1 39 16

4 Patrik Pettersson UPK 6 2 2 1 6 1 6 4 2 1 3 3 4 4 4 1 33 17

5 Anna Ölund UPK 686 3 2 2 2 2 1 5 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 18 12

6 Mattias Jonsson UPK M64 3 2 2 2 5 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 16 10

7 Arne Karlsson UPK 1 1 2 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 14 7

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Erik Lorentzson UPK 5 2 4 1 5 1 6 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 5 1 37 18

2 Ulrika Hammarström UPK 2 1 4 2 5 1 3 2 2 1 6 6 2 2 6 1 30 16

3 Magnus Adolfsson UPK 4 2 5 2 6 1 4 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 30 11

4 Patrik Pettersson UPK 6 2 5 2 6 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 1 29 14

5 Arvid Lejon UPK 5 2 2 1 6 1 5 3 0 0 2 2 3 3 5 1 28 13

6 Lennart Löfgren Sikeå PK 4 2 2 1 4 1 5 3 0 0 5 5 2 2 3 1 25 15

7 Harry Brännström UPK 5 2 4 2 4 1 5 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 1 1 25 15

8 Anders Segerbrant UPK 1 1 1 1 6 1 0 0 6 1 3 3 1 1 2 1 20 9

9 Magnus Sidh UPK 0 0 4 2 5 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 16 7

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

Anton Johansson UPK Mod 629 44 Mag. 6 2 4 2 5 1 5 3 5 1 5 5 5 5 3 1 38 20

Patrik Pettersson UPK 3 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 3 1 3 3 4 4 5 1 25 14

8 Totalt

Klubbfält Umeå PK, 2013-07-13

2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 Totalt

Klass Open

Plac Namn Klubb Vapen
1

Klass A

Plac Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2 3 4 5

Totalt

Plac

Klass B

Klass C

Klass R

Plac

Plac
3 4 5 6 7 8

7 8 Totalt

Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2

Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 Totalt
Namn Klubb Vapen

1 2 3 4 5 6


